|
0
o
L 7330 Jﬁ[
I
©
I

7330 J 1215 |

PRODUCT: X70-1120-2740 - X70 3 Bay Monkey Bar Wall Rig - BOM

:1 E xigu MATERIAL: Mild Steel

FINISH: Polyester Powder Coat

www.exigo-uk.com

© Exigo. All Rights Reserved.

SNIMADE IN
ralBRITAIN

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTy.
1 70-UPR-2740 70X70 UPRIGHT 2740 6
2 A-1630 MONKEY BAR RAIL 32DIA 1100 3
3 A-1635 MONKEY BAR RAIL 32DIA 1760 2
4 JG-32-1100 JOIN GUSSET 32 DIA X 1100 3
5 1G-32-1760 JOIN GUSSET 32 DIA X 1760 2
6 JG-50-1100 JOIN GUSSET 50 X 50 X 1100 6
7 X70-BRAND-SS 180 X 40 X 1.5MMSS BRANDING PLATE 3

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTy.
3121/1 70mm SQUARE END CAP (BAG 100) 6
M16NYLOC M16 NYLOC /P PER 100 T-Type 48
M16WASHER M16 WASHER Z/P PER 100 96
M16X110BOLT M16x110 HEX BOLT Z/P PER 100 24
M16X80BOLT M16x80 HEX BOLT Z/P PER 100 8
M16X90BOLT M16x90 HEX BOLT Z/P PER 100 16

05/01/2023

PAGE 1/1



	Product OverView
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


